
Vikings Volleyball  

Try-Outs 
Varsity Girls (coach—Kelly DeRoo) 

  Wednesday, Sept. 3 @ 7:30-9:30pm, Thursday, Sept. 4 @ 6:00-
  8:00pm, Friday Sept 5 @ 4:00-6:00pm 

Varsity Boys (coach—Rylan Metcalf) 

  Thursday, Sept. 4 @ 4:00-6:-00pm, Friday, Sept. 5 @ 6:00-8:00 

JV Girls (contact Kelly DeRoo) 

  Monday, Sept. 8 @ 5:30-7:00pm, Tuesday, Sept. 9 @ 5:30- 
  7:00pm, Wednesday, Sept. 10, 5:30-7:00pm 

JV Boys (coach—Blake Majcher) 

  Monday, Sept. 8 @ 4:00-5:30pm, Tuesday, Sept. 9 @ 4:00- 
  5:30pm, Wednesday, Sept. 10, 4:00-5:30pm 

Grade 9 Girls (contact Amie Teetart) 

  Friday Sept. 12 @ 4:00-5:30pm, Tuesday, Sept. 16 @ 4:00- 
  5:30pm, Thursday, Sept. 18 @ 4:00-5:30pm 

Grade 9 Boys (coach—Rob Langston) 

  Thursday Sept. 11 @ 4:00-5:30pm, Monday, Sept. 15 @ 4:00- 
  5:30pm, Wednesday Sept. 17 @ 4:00-5:30pm 


